In Fiscal Year 2013 (July 1, 2012, through June 30, 2013) we are providing grants to
Washington’s nonprofit arts organizations and community organizations with the goal of
increasing access to, and participation in, arts and cultural opportunities throughout the state.

We offer several types of grants in two main categories: Cooperative Partnerships and Project
Support. The Project Support Grants are grouped into Level A--Small Organizations/Community
Organizations; Level B--Midsized Organizations and Local Arts Agencies; and Level C--Large
Aurts Institutions.

Small Arts Organizations -
Project Support, Level A

Grantee City Award
Bishop Center for Performing Arts Aberdeen $2,400
Cascadia Twisp $1,000
Catherine Cabeen and Company Seattle $1,000
Center on Contemporary Art Seattle $1,000
Chamber Music Madness Seattle $2,500
Coriolis Dance Collective Seattle $1,500
Eastside Nihon Matsuri Association Redmond $3,000
Evoke Productions Seattle $2,000
Federal Way Symphony Federal Way $2,500
GreenStage Seattle $1,000
Hispanic Business Professional Assn Spokane $2,350
IDEA Odyssey Collective Gallery Seattle $2,300
Jefferson Arts Alliance Port Twnsnd $2,000
Juan de Fuca Festival Port Angeles $2,000
Kuntz Community Dance Bellingham $3,000
Manifold Motion Seattle $1,500
META Performing Arts Mount Vernon $2,000
Methow Music Festival Association Winthrop $3,000
Mid-Columbia Mastersingers Richland $2,000
Mirror Stage Seattle $1,500
Musica Sacra Chamber Chorale Newcastle $1,500
NEPO House Seattle $1,500
Northwest Art Center Duvall $2,500
Northwest Heritage Resources Lk Forest Pk $3,000
Omak Performing Arts Cntr Omak $3,000
Path with Art Seattle $1,500
Rachel Corrie Foundation Olympia $2,000
RainShadow Chorale Port Twnsnd $1,000
Seattle Classic Guitar Society Seattle $2,000
Seattle Modern Orchestra Seattle $2,000



ShunPike

Shunpike/Sound Theatre Company
SIS Productions

Skagit Opera

Spokane Folklore Society
StoneDance Productions

Taller Mexicano para la Cultura y las Artes

The Story People of Clallam County
Thin Air Community Radio

UMO Ensemble

Valleyfest

Walla Walla Valley Quilt Guild
Water Music Festival Society

Midsize Arts Organizations - Project Support,

B

Grantee

American Asian Performing Arts Theatre

Balagan Theatre

Ballet Northwest

Bellevue Youth Symphony Orchestra
Carter Family Puppet Theater

Central District Forum for Arts & ldeas
Early Music Guild of Seattle

Festival Dance & Performing Arts Assn.

Freehold Theatre Lab Studio
Gallery One Visual Arts Center
Harlequin Productions

Icicle Creek Center for the Arts
Jack Straw Foundation

Key City Public Theatre

Living Voices

Music of Remembrance

Nature Consortium

Northwest Film Forum

Port Angeles Symphony Orchestra.
Richard Hugo House

School of Acrobatics & New Circus Arts

Seattle Chamber Music Society
Seattle Jazz Orchestra

Seattle Pro Musica

SouthEast Effective Development

Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Mount Vernon
Spokane
Edmonds
Seattle

Port Angeles
Spokane
Vashon
Spokane Vlly
Walla Walla
Ocean Park
TOTAL

$1,500
$1,500
$2,300
$3,000
$2,000
$1,000
$3,000
$1,900
$1,500
$2,500
$1,000
$1,500
$2,000
$84,250

City

Seattle
Seattle
Olympia
Bellevue
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Pullman
Seattle
Ellensburg
Olympia
Leavenworth
Seattle

Port Twnend
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle

Port Angeles
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle

Level

Award
$6,000
$4,000
$2,640
$2,490
$5,000
$6,000
$5,000
$3,500
$6,000
$4,565
$5,000
$6,000
$6,000
$2,001
$5,000
$6,000
$6,000
$5,000
$3,300
$5,000
$2,000
$6,000
$6,000
$5,000
$5,000



Tacoma Symphony

Velocity Dance Center
Museum of Art / WSU
Whatcom Symphony Orchestra
Youth Theatre Northwest

LOCAL ARTS AGENCIES

Grantee

Allied Arts of Whatcom County
Tacoma Arts Commission

City of Kent Arts Commission

Arts Council of Snohomish County
Shoreline-Lake Forest Park Arts Council
Tieton Arts & Humanities

City of Redmond

Methow Arts Alliance

Large Arts Institutions - Project Support, Level C

Grantee

A Contemporary Theatre

Bellevue Arts Museum

Broadway Cntr for the Performing Arts
Copper Canyon Press

Frye Art Museum

Kirkland Performance Center
Nordic Heritage Museum

Pacific Northwest Ballet Association
Seattle Art Museum

Seattle Arts & Lectures

Seattle Children's Theatre

Seattle Symphony Orchestra

Seattle Theatre Group

Seattle Youth Symphony Orchestras
Spokane Symphony

Tacoma Art Museum

Taproot Theatre Company

The 5th Avenue Theatre

Town Hall Association

Vedic Cultural Center

Whatcom Museum Foundation
Wing Luke Museum

Tacoma
Seattle
Pullman
Bellingham

Mercer Island

TOTAL

City
Bellingham
Tacoma
Kent
Everett
Shoreline
Tieton
Redmond
Twisp
TOTAL

City
Seattle
Bellevue
Tacoma
Port Twnsnd
Seattle
Kirkland
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Spokane
Tacoma
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Sammamish
Bellingham
Seattle
TOTAL

$5,000
$6,000
$4,000
$3,300
$2,904
$139,700

Award
$4,000
$6,000
$6,000
$6,000
$6,000
$3,000
$3,300
$6,000
$40,300

Award
$8,000
$8,000
$10,000
$7,500
$7,500
$6,000
$5,000
$8,000
$10,000
$6,500
$6,000
$9,000
$9,000
$10,000
$6,500
$9,000
$9,000
$6,500
$4,700
$6,000
$5,000
$10,000
$167,200



Cooperative Partnerships
Grantee
Artist Trust

Arts Northwest

Centrum

WA State Arts Alliance Foundation
WA Alliance For Arts Education

City
Seattle
Port
Angeles
Port
Twnsnd
Seattle
Seattle
TOTAL

Award
$33,000

$14,000

$21,600

$14,000
$9,500
$92,100



